Jain Society of Greater Atlanta

Atlanta 669 S Peachtree Street NW Norcros, GA 30071 US (770) 807-6187 treasurer@jsgatemple.org http://www.jsgatemple.org

Jain Society of Greater

Statement

TO Ritesh Bhachawat 501 Murphy Ranch Road, Apt# 119 Milpitas, CA 95035		STATEMENT NO. 5522 DATE 02/16/2018 TOTAL DUE \$0.00 ENCLOSED		
DATE	ACTIVITY	AMOUNT	BALANCE	
12/31/2016	Balance Forward		0.00	
09/03/2017	Invoice #171024 Dollar A Day \$1/=Annual Maintenance Drive = \$365.00	365.00	365.00	
09/03/2017	Payment #285	-365.00	0.00	

Current	1-30 Days	31-60 Days	61-90 Days	90+ Days	Amount
Due	Past Due	Past Due	Past Due	Past Due	Due
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	\$0.00

Per IRS Regulations, we hereby state that no goods or services were provided in exchange for this donation. Jain Society of Greater Atlanta is a 501(c)3 corporation. Our tax ID is 58-1966847.

Jai Jinendra, Treasurer - Jain Society of Greater Atlanta 669 S Peachtree St, Norcross, GA 30071 Text: +1-929-900-JSGA (5742) treasurer@jsgatemple.org www.jsgatemple.org